© 2019 Sungrow Power Supply Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Version 1.21 © 2019 Sungrow Power Supply Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Version 1.21
Higher yield with Max. efficiency 98.2 %,
European efficiency 97.7 %
Flexible PV string confgurations with DC/
AC ratio up to 1.3
HIGH YIELD
Easy local and online monitoring
via App or Web

Power factor
Feed-in phases / Connection phases
Type designation
Max. PV input voltage
Min. PV input voltage / Startup voltage
Nominal input voltage
MPP voltage range
MPP voltage range for nominal power
No. of MPPTs
Max. number of PV strings per MPPT
Max. PV input current
Max. current for input connector
Max. PV short-circuit current
SG2K-S SG3K-S
Input (DC)
Output (AC)
Efficiency
Protection
General Data
600 V
90 / 120 V
360 V
90 V – 560 V
1
1
10 A
12 A
12 A
310 V – 480 V210 V – 480 V
2000 VA
9.1 A
3000 VA
13.7 A
SG2K-S/SG3K-S